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Place No. Name Car (Rk) Class Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Best Gap
1 9 Simon McKinley Lant RT2 (1) 7 33.83 33.39 33.39
2 1 Paul O'Connell Pilbeam MP58 (2) 7 35.60 34.77 34.82 34.33 34.33 0.94
3 712 Seamus Morris Pilbeam MP62 (3) 7 36.74 35.29 35.31 35.49 35.29 1.90
4 48 John Byrne Jedi (1) 6 36.48 35.87 58.57 35.38 35.38 1.99
5 10 Donal Griffin Delta T79 (4) 7 38.19 37.28 36.46 36.46 3.07
6 710 Brendan Keane Swallow DR14 (5) 7 37.98 37.39 36.61 36.61 3.22
6 3 Rory Stevens Radical SR3 Turbo (1) 3B 37.32 36.94 36.61 36.61 3.22
8 51 Phil Price Reynard 873 (6) 7 38.20 37.93 36.63 36.70 36.63 3.24
9 5 Dermot Nolan Reynard 873 (7) 7 37.18 37.18 3.79

10 610 Joe Courtney Hornet (2) 6 37.49 37.26 37.93 38.84 37.26 3.87
11 322 Ian Quinn Mini Busa 510 (1) 3A 39.01 38.60 38.93 38.60 5.21
12 15 Alan Kessie Gryphon C 73 (2) 3B 39.29 39.18 39.00 39.00 5.61
13 360 Eanna Carroll Honda Civic (3) 3B 43.76 40.88 39.90 39.02 39.02 5.63
14 302 Stephen Gillis Westfield SE (2) 3A 39.16 39.48 39.18 39.16 5.77
15 911 Peter Cummins Darrian T90 (1) 9 39.92 39.33 39.33 5.94
16 701 Brendan Harper Delta T 81 (8) 7 40.00 39.39 39.39 6.00
17 8 Robert Bell Crossle R1 (3) 6 43.82 42.51 39.53 40.29 39.53 6.14
18 49 Philip Jones Porsche (4) 3B 40.97 39.65 40.94 40.26 39.65 6.26
19 603 John Mahon Jedi (4) 6 42.48 41.72 40.28 40.28 6.89
20 211 Seamus Hobbs Mini (1) 2 42.34 41.56 41.56 8.17
21 604 Edwin Rynhart Delta T 832 (5) 6 44.85 42.22 42.90 42.22 8.83
22 16 Deirdre  Delaney Vauxhall FVJ (6) 6 46.33 43.45 43.06 43.06 9.67
23 401 Anthony Masterson Peugeot 306 (2) 9 43.41 43.20 43.20 9.81
24 162 Barry Smith A H Sprite (1) 4 44.65 43.43 44.02 44.21 43.43 10.04
25 11 Mick O'Shea MGB (2) 4 44.22 46.19 44.31 43.57 43.57 10.18
26 25 Elaine O'Reilly Mini (1) 1 44.74 45.26 44.31 43.78 43.78 10.39
27 78 Ivor Murphy Porsche 911 (5) 3B 43.81 43.81 10.42
28 112 Nigel Bryson Fiat Uno (2) 1 45.04 45.01 43.97 43.97 10.58
29 6 Edmund Cassidy Sunbeam Tiger (3) 4 45.50 43.99 43.99 10.60
30 40 Breen McNamee Peogeot 306 S16 (3) 9 45.33 45.11 44.08 44.08 10.69
31 501 Scott Milligan Leastone Formula Vee (1) 5 45.34 44.93 45.89 44.61 44.61 11.22
32 405 Dermott Quigley Ford Anglia (4) 4 46.03 44.63 45.58 44.78 44.63 11.24
33 72 Wolfgang Schnittger MG Midget (5) 4 46.21 44.79 46.10 44.69 44.69 11.30
34 41 Liam Ruth MG Midget (6) 4 45.31 46.83 45.54 45.15 45.15 11.76
35 311 Michael Feeney MG ZR (3) 3A 47.97 47.17 46.33 45.36 45.36 11.97
36 115 Ben O'Brien Honda Civic (3) 1 46.94 46.39 46.21 45.45 45.45 12.06
37 99 Vinney O'Reilly MG Midget (7) 4 45.91 45.91 12.52
38 303 John Whitley VW Golf (4) 3A 46.22 56.37 47.72 46.33 46.22 12.83
39 22 Garry Bradley Peogeot 106 (4) 1 46.96 46.96 13.57
40 30 Mark Kelly Porsche 924S (8) 4 48.47 48.79 47.75 47.24 47.24 13.85
41 76 Laura Eustace Formula Vee (7) 6 48.60 47.34 47.34 13.95
42 404 Gerry Freeman Ford Anglia (9) 4 50.02 47.62 49.03 48.38 47.62 14.23
43 45 Bob Roe Fiat Uno (5) 1 47.85 47.85 14.46
44 42 Matt Dunne MG Midget (10) 4 49.08 48.45 48.25 48.25 14.86
45 810 Karen Feeney Rover 25 (1) 8 51.58 48.28 48.99 48.28 14.89
46 36 David Miller Jaguar XK 140 (11) 4 50.73 50.42 49.56 49.46 49.46 16.07
47 212 Colin Bradley Peogeot 205 (2) 2 51.32 49.91 49.91 16.52
48 87 Ken McEvoy Austin 7 (12) 4 52.33 50.81 57.00 50.81 17.42
49 104 Trish Daly Ford Fiesta Mk 1 (6) 1 59.10 53.63 53.63 20.24
50 202 John Bradley Opel Corsa (3) 2 53.85 53.85 20.46
51 17 Detlef Heyer BMW 328 (13) 4 56.45 57.13 55.70 55.70 22.31
52 411 Frank Nuttall 1955 Graham (14) 4 62.59 56.31 57.64 58.17 56.31 22.92

DNF - Run 1
104 Trish Daly Ford Fiesta Mk 1 1 59.10 53.63
211 Seamus Hobbs Mini 2 42.34 41.56

DSQ - Run 1
9 Simon McKinley Lant RT2 7 33.83 33.39

17 Detlef Heyer BMW 328 4 56.45 57.13 55.70
22 Garry Bradley Peogeot 106 1 46.96
42 Matt Dunne MG Midget 4 49.08 48.45 48.25
76 Laura Eustace Formula Vee 6 48.60 47.34

212 Colin Bradley Peogeot 205 2 51.32 49.91
701 Brendan Harper Delta T 81 7 40.00 39.39

DNF - Run 2
45 Bob Roe Fiat Uno 1 47.85
99 Vinney O'Reilly MG Midget 4 45.91

DSQ - Run 2
10 Donal Griffin Delta T79 7 38.19 37.28 36.46

104 Trish Daly Ford Fiesta Mk 1 1 59.10 53.63
112 Nigel Bryson Fiat Uno 1 45.04 45.01 43.97
710 Brendan Keane Swallow DR14 7 37.98 37.39 36.61

DSQ - Run 3
3 Rory Stevens Radical SR3 Turbo 3B 37.32 36.94 36.61

15 Alan Kessie Gryphon C 73 3B 39.29 39.18 39.00
212 Colin Bradley Peogeot 205 2 51.32 49.91
322 Ian Quinn Mini Busa 510 3A 39.01 38.60 38.93
401 Anthony Masterson Peugeot 306 9 43.41 43.20
701 Brendan Harper Delta T 81 7 40.00 39.39

DNF - Run 4
9 Simon McKinley Lant RT2 7 33.83 33.39

DSQ - Run 4
76 Laura Eustace Formula Vee 6 48.60 47.34

Printed at  21:27


